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100120-110S

FDA approved materials

Impact grade plastic 

Rounded corners and smooth surfaces 

Easy to clean

Features

Please contact ALPAL if storage temperature is below 0°F/-17°C. All ALPALS are black. Dimensions 

assume tolerance of 3mm. Tare weights assume tolerance of 4%. Volume assumes tolerance of 5%.

External Dimensions

Load Capacity

Volume Capacity

*Stacking - Static

Stacking - Dynamic

Rackable

Handling - Forklift

Handling - Pallet Truck

Tare Weight

Flatpacked Dimension

Empty Return Ratio

39x47x43,9 in.

1323 lbs

33.5 cu ft/250 gal

103,5 lbs

39x47x8,5 in.

1000x1200x1115 mm

600 kg

950 l

47 kg

1000x1200x215 mm

US Metric

 5:1

 2 high

Yes

6 high

2 way

4 way

*Disclaimer: ALPAL certified stacking is limited to industrial flooring that meets FM 2 criteria as per Concrete Industrial Floors - 
Technical Report 34.


