

100120-1105

GALPAL .

Features

- ✓ FDA approved materials
- Impact grade plastic
- Rounded corners and smooth surfaces
- Easy to clean

	US	Metric
External Dimensions	39x47x43,9 in.	1000x1200x1115 mm
Load Capacity	1323 lbs	600 kg
Volume Capacity	33.5 cu ft/250 gal	950
*Stacking - Static	6 high	
Stacking - Dynamic	2 high	
Rackable	Yes	
Handling - Forklift	4 way	
Handling - Pallet Truck	2 wәу	
Tare Weight	103,5 lbs	47 kg
Flatpacked Dimension	39x47x8,5 in.	1000x1200x215 mm
Empty Return Ratio	5:1	

*Disclaimer: ALPAL certified stacking is limited to industrial flooring that meets FM 2 criteria as per Concrete Industrial Floors -Technical Report 34.

Please contact ALPAL if storage temperature is below 0°F/-17°C. All ALPALS are black. Dimensions assume tolerance of 3mm. Tare weights assume tolerance of 4%. Volume assumes tolerance of 5%.

